



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 376 of 2019

DINESH KUSHWAHA **versus** THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Mr. Vikas A. Shrivastava, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sharad Mishra, Panel Lawyer for the State. As prayed by learned State counsel, list the matter in the week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	